31 . · · ·				SISTANCE AV			
1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO.	2. MODIFICATION NO.		3. PERIO	D OF PERFORMA	NCE 4 AUTHORITY		
NRC-27-10-1118	м001		FROM: 19/3/10 TO		9/30/2012 Pursuant to Section 31b and 141b of the Atomic Energy Act of 1954, as amended		
5. TYPE OF AWARD	6. ORGANIZATION TYPE			·	7. RECIPIENT NAME, ADDRESS, and EMAIL ADDRESS		
					UNIVERSITY-CORPUS CHRISTI		
X GRANT	Duns: 095100152						
	095100152			6200 0000	6200 OGENN DE GEE NEG 2011		
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT				6300 OCEA	6300 OCEAN DR STE NRC 2011		
·				CORPUS CH	CORPUS CHRISTI TX 784125503		
	1						
8. PROJECT TITLE:		andomia Brida	~ /M_CND\				
MIAMI DADE COLLEGE - Nuclear	career A	cademic bridge	e (N-CAB)			• •	
9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTED	10. TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE REQUIRED 11. PF				PAL INVESTIGATOR(S) NAME, ADDRES	S and EMAIL ADDRESS	
PER GOVERNMENT'S/RECIPIENT'S	X PROGRESS AND FINAL			H.B Karay	aka		
PROPOSAL(S) DATED			_		Texas A&M University Corpus Christy 6300 Ocean Dr.		
See Program Descript	FINAL	ONLY		0300 Ocea	0300 Ocean Dr.		
AND APPENDIX A-PROJECT	OTHER (Conference F		oceedings)		risti TX 78412		
GRANT PROVISIONS bora.karayaka@tamucc.edu							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		3. ACCOUNTING PPN. NO:	31X020		1		
Office of Human Resources		&R NO:		5-5C1-161	ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK	(
ATTN: Tuwanda Smith, 301-415-739	4		N7316	7-201-101	REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASUR'	Y CHECK	
Mail Stop: 03-H8 Washington DC 20555					LETTER OF CREDIT	· ·	
tuwanda.smith@nrc.g		BOC NO:			X OTHER (SPECIFY) Electronic A	PAD gov	
_	C	FFICE ID NO:	SDB-27	-10-1118	(See Remarks in Item #20 "Payment Inf	•	
15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS	_ 	16. TC	TAL FUND	ING AGREEMENT		omation /	
·			-		This action provides funds for Fiscal	Year	
THIS ACTION	\$50,000.0	0 NRC	180,	.000.00	in the amount of See Page 2		
	\$40,000.00 RECIPIE		0				
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION			PIENT		_	•	
TOTAL	\$90,000.0	O TOTA	180	,000.00			
TOTAL		IOIA	L				
17. NRC ISSUING OFFICE (NAME, ADDRE	SS and EMA	IL ADDRESS)					
					• •		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm	ission						
Div. of Contracts Attn: Shashi Malhotra, (301)	492-3604						
Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M						•	
Washington, DC 20555 Shashi.Malhotra@nrc.gov	,						
18.				19 NRC CONTR	ACTING OFFICER		
Acceptance of or objections to the Terms and Conditions of Award must be							
Emailed to the NRC Issuing Office (Block #17) within three (3) busines following the Award issue date. NRC considers lack of response as according to the Award issue date.			ays		hella Tournan	7/29/200	
			tance	(Signetur		(Date)	
by the grantee of the terms and conditions of award.				NAME (TYPED)	Sheila Mumpass	-	
	•				Contracting Officer		
				TITLE	Contracting Officer	-	
				TELEPHONE NO	(301) 492-3484		
				TEELT HONE INC			
20. PAYMENT INFORMATION							
Payment will be made through the Automate	d Standard A	polication for Day	mont (ASAD	and unless the re-	siniont has failed to comply with the progre	um ahiaatiyaa	
award conditions, Federal reporting requirem						in objectives,	
award Conditions, I ederal reporting requirem	ento or other	Conditions specifi	CO III E OI IV	210 (ONID OIICGIA	i Ai ioj.		
				•	•		
						,	
1					•		
1 1							
\					•		
21. Attached is a copy of the "NRC General Provisions for Grants and Cooperative Agreements Awarded to Non-Government Recipients.							
Acceptance of these terms and conditions is				=	o non coroninant neoprone.		
22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE	a sin rome age	WINDER CUCIAL II	שוועט מוכ עאני	or on the project.			
In the event of a conflict between the recipient's proposal and this award, the terms of the Award shall prevail.							
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
23. By this award, the Recipient certifies that	payment of a	any audit-related o	lebt will not	reduce the level of	performance of any Federal Program.	~@	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE OCT 0 4 2010

ADMOU

The purpose for modification number 001 is to:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.

As a result of this modification:

1. The obligated amount has increased from \$50,000.00 to \$90,000.

Period of Performance:

September 30, 2010 - September 29, 2012

Assistance Award Ceiling: NRC Total Obligated Amount: \$90,000.00

\$180,000.00

All terms and conditions remain the same